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Anaconda CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
Community Hospital of Anaconda Steve McNeece CEO Jessie Crawshaw RN
_ (406) 563-8585
401 W Pennsylvania jbrunell@chofa.net
Anaconda MT 59711 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 563-8500
Fax: (406) 563-8585
Trauma Designation ]
Level: Trauma Director: Other Contacts:
Community Trauma Fred Bartoletti MD Jo Ellen Villa RN
Facility (406) 563-5090 406-563-8607
freddybartoletti@hotmail.com jvilla@chofa.net
CAH?
Butte CEO: Trauma Coordinator:
St James Healthcare Chuck Wright CEO Todd Utz RN
(406) 723-2789
400 S Clark todd.utz@sjh-mt.org
PO Box 3300 .
Butte MT 59701 Director of Nursing: Trauma Registrar:
Phone: (406) 723-2500
Fax: (406) 723-2443

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level lll/Montana
Area Trauma Hospital

CAH? U
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Trauma Director:
Frank Raiser

(406) 782-4266
frmd@silverbowsurgical.com

Other Contacts:
MD



Western RTAC

Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge Medical Center

1100 Hollenback Lane

Deer Lodge MT 59722
Phone: (406) 846-2212
Fax: (406) 846-3074

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Dillon
Barrett Hospital & Healthcare
600 State Highway 91 South

Dillon MT 59725
Phone: (406) 683-3006
Fax: (406) 683-3206

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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CEO:

Tony Paff

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Jason lan Mclssac
CEO:
Ken Westman

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Greg Moore

(406) 683-3051
gmoore@barretthospital.org

CEO

MD

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Heather Shepard RN
(406) 846-2212
hshepard@dimed.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Patience Peale

Trauma Coordinator:

Kathy Kirkley RN
(406) 683-3051
kkirkley@barretthospital.org

Trauma Registrar:
Kathy Kirkley RN

Other Contacts:

Cindy christenson,
DON

cchristenson@barretthospital.org



Western RTAC

Hamilton

Marcus Daly Memorial Hospital

1200 Westwood Drive

Hamilton MT
Phone: (406) 363-2211
Fax: (406) 363-6536

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?

Kalispell

59840

Kalispell Regional Medical Center

310 Sunny View Lane

Kalispell MT
Phone: (406) 751-5775
Fax: (406) 756-4717

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level III/MT Area
Trauma Hospital

CAH? U
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59901

CEO:

John Bartos

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO:

Velinda Stevens
406-752-1724
vstevens@krmc.or

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Sydney Lillard
(406) 752-5000

CEO

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Gwen Lawry
(406) 375-4423
glawry@mdmh.org

Trauma Registrar:
Jennifer Bush
(406) 375-4585
JBush@mdmbh.org

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Joy Fortin
(406) 751-5775
jfortin@krmc.org

Trauma Registrar:
Jennifer Lamkin

406-751-5727
jlamkin@krmc.org

Other Contacts:

RN

RN

RN

RN



Western RTAC

Libby

Cabinet Peaks Medical Center
(formerly St. Johns)

209 Healthpark Ave

Libby MT 59923
Phone: (406) 293-0100
Fax: (406) 293-4428

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?

Missoula
Community Medical Center
2827 Fort Missoula Rd

Missoula MT 59804
Phone: (406) 327-4309
Fax: (406) 327-4708

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Community
Trauma Facility

CAH? U
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CEO:

Bill Patten

Director of Nursing:
Cathy Wolfe
293-0167
cwolfe@sjih.com

Trauma Director:

Jay Maloney
(406) 293-0100

CEO:

Dean French
406-327-4002

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Jessica Suess

(406) 541-2570
jsuess@communitymed.org

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Rick Mangus RN
(406) 293-0167

Trauma Registrar:
RN

Other Contacts:
MD David Edwards
(406) 293-0100

RN

Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Kimberly Johnston RN
(406) 327-4612
kjohnston@communitymed.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
MD



Western RTAC

Missoula
Providence St. Patrick Hospital
500 W Broadway

PO Box 4587

Missoula MT 59806-4587
Phone: (406) 329-5603

Fax: (406) 329-5856

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level I/MT
Regional Trauma

Center
cAH? [
Philipsburg

Granite County Medical Center

310 S Sansome Street
PO Box 729

Philipsburg MT 59858
Phone: (406) 859-3271

Fax: (406) 859-3011

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH?
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CEO:

Jeffrey Fee
406-329-5630
jeffrey.fee@provide

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Brad Pickhardt
(406) 549-3129

Joh.Pickhardt@providence.org

CEO:

Maria Stoppler
406-859-6517
maria.stoppler@gr

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

MD, FACS

CEO

Trauma Coordinator:

Michelle Cole
(406) 329-5603

Michelle.Cole@providence.org

Trauma Registrar:
Michelle Schaefer
(406) 329-5660

Kathryn.Schaefer2@providence.org

Other Contacts:

Megan Hamilton

(406) 329-2736

Megan.Hamilton@providence.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Maria Stoppler
(406) 859-3271

maria.stoppler@granitecmc.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Maria Stoppler

maria.stoppler@granitecmc.org

RN

RN

RN, DON



Western RTAC

Plains
Clark Fork Valley Hospital

110 Kruger Road

PO Box 768

Plains MT 59859
Phone: (406) 826-4800

Fax: (406) 826-4803

Trauma Designation
Level:

Community Trauma
Facility

CAH?

Polson
Providence St.Joseph Medical Center
#6 13th Ave East

PO Box 1010

Polson MT 59860
Phone: (406) 883-5377

Fax: (406) 883-8488

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Community
Trauma Facility

CAH?
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CEO:

Greg Hanson

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Don Damschen
(406) 826-3601

CEO:

James Kiser

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

MD

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Matt
(406) 826-4832

Madden

mtmadden@cfvh.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Danita

(406) 826-3601

Grossberg

dgrossherg@cfvh.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Jann
(406) 883-5377

jann.schauss@providence.org

Schauss

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Jan

Schauss

RN

RN, DON

RN

RN



Western RTAC

Ronan

St Luke Community Hospital

107 Sixth Avenue SW

Ronan MT
Phone: (406) 676-4441
Fax: (406) 676-0835

Trauma Designation

Level:
CAH?
Sheridan

Ruby Valley Hospital
220 East Crofoot

PO Box 336

Sheridan MT
Phone: (406) 842-5454
Fax: (406) 842-5455

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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59864

59749

CEO:

Shane

Roberts

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Hikmat

CEO:

John

Maaliki

Semingson

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Chris

Hartsfield

CEO

MD

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Leah Emerson
(406) 528-5224

lemerson@stlukehealthnet.org

Trauma Registrar:
Katrina (Kitty)  Strowbridge
(406) 676-4441

kstrowbridge@stlukehealthnet.org

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Brenda Green
(406) 842-5453

bgreen@rubyvalleyhospital.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Ted Woirhaye twoirhaye@rubyvall
eyhospital.com

(406) 842-5453

RN

RN

RN



Western RTAC

Superior
Mineral Community Hospital
1208 6th Ave E

PO Box 66

Superior MT 59872-0066
Phone: (406) 822-4841

Fax: (406) 822-4963

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?

Whitefish
North Valley Hospital
1600 Hospital Way

Whitefish MT 59937
Phone: (406) 863-3500
Fax: (406) 862-2532

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Community
Trauma Facility

CAH?
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CEO:

Steve Carty

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Ron Gardner
(406) 822-4841

CEO:

Jason Spring

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Ryan Gunlikson

(406) 862-5575
rgunlikson@nvsurgical.net

CEO

MD

CEO

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Nancy Myers
(406) 822-4841
olson@blackfoot.net

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Kirsten Locke

(406) 822-4841
klocke@mchospital.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Mistie Berus
(406) 863-3500
mberus@nvhosp.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

RN

RN

RN



